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ESPECIALIZACAO em GESTAO EM SAUDE
POLO: SANTA ISABEL - CHAMADA: 1

INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO NOME DO CANDIDATO

48941
48660
47679
49831
47395
50565
47038
49683
48773
48119
50191
47445
46501
47470
49591
51378
46835
49295
47393
45875
47700
49160
46801
49476
50317
49426
48480
49161
49174
47218
50978
49244
52306
46984
52272
46266
47115
49169
48979
47800
47058

47
24
50
43
25
13
11
1
34
32
42
20
41
21
23
44
19
33
22
39
48
10
28
16
46
49
45
29
27
18
38
3
26
2
4
30
7
17
37
36
12

ABNER SILVA XAVIER

ALESSANDRA CRUZ DA SILVA

ALINE FERNANDA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ANA PAULA LINGIARDI FERREIRA
ANGELA SILVA TAVARES

CAMILA BORSARI SANTOS
CAMILA DA ROCHA PINHO

CASSIA APARECIDA SERRANO

CRISTINA FRANCISCA DE ARAUJO SILVA
DALETI RODRIGUES CARDOSO

DEBORA GALHARDO KASBURGO
EDILSON LOURENCO DA SILVA
EDUARDO JORGE TAVARES

ESTELA RAMIRES LOURENCO

GISELI BEZERRA LEMOS DE QUEIROZ
GLAUCIA MOREIRA DE SOUZA
GRAZIELA MONTEIRO DE ALMEIDA MOREIRA
HELENA MARIA ROQUE

HUEBER PEREIRA SANTIAGO

IVISON LUAN FERREIRA ARAUJO
JESSICA APARECIDA DE SOUZA PIRES
JOSMAR MARIANO DA SILVA FILHO
JULIANA SCANCARI DE ANDRADE
KETHILIN BORILHO FOGACA

KEYLLA OLIVEIRA SILVA

LEANDRO VITORIO SANTOS PEREIRA
LIGIA FERNANDA DE SOUZA GOMES
LUCAS MONTEZANO CRUZ

LUCIENE BARBOSA BISPO

MARCIA REGINA BONFA

MARCUS FAUSTO CRUZ DEGLESPOSTI SILVA
MARIA LUCILENE PEREIRA GRACIA
MARIANE PINTO BOSCARDIN

MARINES DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

MARIZA BANDEIRA DE ARAUJO MONTENEGRO
MAYARA CRISTINA DA SILVA

MONICA APARECIDA BARBOSA

NABILA AKRAM BACHOUR

NANCI GONCALVES VIEIRA DE ANDRADE
NATALI REGINA RIBEIRO CARVALHO
NATALIA FIGUEIREDO MARCAL BOMFIM
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ESPECIALIZACAO em GESTAO EM SAUDE

POLO: SANTA ISABEL - CHAMADA: 1

INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO

NOME DO CANDIDATO

47667
49651
46777
48932
48875
47474
49296
49309
46286
50351

6
51
35

9
31
40

5
14
15

8

OSWALDO DE SOUZA JUNIOR

PAULA MELINA DE MIRANDA FIGUEIREDO

PAULA NOVAIS BRITO

RAFAELA PEZUTI FURUSAWA

SIONY DA SILVA

SUELEN CRISTIANE DA CONCEICAO FERNANDES
TALITA DE CAMPOS COELHO PECORA

TAMARA DOS SANTOS CAVASSANA

TATIANA KEIMI [ZUMI

VIVIANE APARECIDA DE PAULA




